RADIANCE® ULTRA 4K 32”
THE GOLD STANDARD IN 4K VISUALIZATION
The new Radiance Ultra 4K 32” is at the forefront
of surgical visualization technology, delivering an
unprecedented level of detail, sharpness, and clarity.
Featuring the brightest luminance output of any 4K
medical display available using the 16:9 UHD format,
potentially enhancing the visibility of recessed

CONTACT INFORMATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
90R0123 Radiance Ultra 4K 32”, 12G-SDI, Standard
90R0125 Radiance Ultra 4K 32”, 12G-SDI, Enhanced
ACCESSORIES
Included Accessories 24 VDC Power Supply, region appropriate AC
power cord, Download Information for User
Manuals
Optional Accessories DC Power Extension Cables:
10 ft (90Z0287), 50 ft (90Z0288)
RS-232 Adapter Cable - DB-9 to RJ11 (90Z0245)
DVI Out to 5 Volt DC  Cable (90Z0274)
INPUT/OUTPUT CONNECTOR PANEL
* 4K/UHD capable inputs also support HD resolutions